STANGRAD TCam 30, JULY 1760 |

PAGE of
amenn, sirvces sommstaaton | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! 1 1
G0 POC MG 41 CMM .16 100 i {
U asEnNOMENT MCOIRCATION N0 ;l EFFRCTIVE DaATE 3 REGUISITON/ PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PO ELT O I} appricainie)
One (1) | 9/26/80 | RFPA No. MPA-79-312 ?
5 S5GI0 W CODE | 8 ADMIWSTERED AY [ If sther tham hisck §) COUDE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Wwashington, 0. C. 20555
7 CONTRACTON CODE FACILITY (ODE ‘l
MAME AND ADORESS " AMENDMENT OF
| SOLICTTATION NO
r— / — -—
| Automated Science Group, Inc. |
DATED s | S0 block 9)
Sereer ity - "
o S 8555 16th Street, Suite 713 AR
— : 0 ST wo. NRC-07-79-312
Code /
Silver Spring, MD 20910
L_ . ’ _J oulD__g_/g]_’/.E—-/Sn biock 11)

9 el SLOGK APRLES OMLY O AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
— p—
The sbave sumbered wiciaton + amended 33 iet forh A lock |2 The hout and do'e wec fied ‘or recaipt of Dfen 4 antended s "ot extenced
|-

Shecars muul acanawiedge ecmipt of this amendment prior ‘o ‘he hour Ind Jate spucified n he sohiciohan, of 38 amended. Sy ane of the ‘sllawing meracs

81 By WM ING ARG ek B90r 3F s amendment; (B By achncwiedging recaot af 'his amendment o each ooy af e after w

omitted. or ¢ By separate efer or ‘elegiam

wh R Aludes 3 reterence 'O he 10HCIOHON GAd IMendMent TuMBers. SAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 1O 3E RECEIVED AT THE SSUING OFFICE PRICR TO THE ~OUR AND

DATE $PEC.FIED MAY RESULT IN REECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by wrive of "his amandment you dewre o change an offer
ot erer provded iweh ‘elegram of ener makes reference ‘o ine soe taton and 'hiy Jmendment and o receved pnor -mw-nwmmamﬁn

wen ge may de made by ‘elegrom

3 ALLOUNIING AND APPRCPRIATION DATA (1) required)

84R No. FIN No. APPROPRIATION AMOUNT
30-15-10-06  BI321 37X0200.00 §70,0C0.00
11 TS MOCK APRLES DMLY TO MODIFCATIONS OF CONTRACTS, CRDERS
o.:'hl‘thc’)owlwpl ont 'o

The “honges wt ‘e & bloas 12 e mode 0 he JBave wmbered caNtract  arier

b The sbeve rumbered conract order 3+ mediied ‘o reflect he JaMmMMNatve thanges iwch 38 chenges A daving ofice appropranen dote, el et ‘arh A block |7

]

< Thiy buse emental Agreement 4 antered Ao Duriuant ‘o outhorty of

it momfes 'he above rumbared coniroct a8 et ‘orth A sloc '

I ODESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT MODIFICATION

Surcuant to Article VII, option to Extend the Term of Contract, the Government hereby
exercises its option to extend the period of performance for a one-year period at the
rates set forth under Article II, Negotiated Rates, Sections C and O.

CHANGES

[. Under Article ¥ CONTRACT CEILING, add the following:

| “The ceiling price of this contract for the second year's period of
| performance is $70,000.00.

1I. Under Article VI PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, add the following:

' “The period of performance for the second year shall commence on September 27,
‘ 1980 and end September 26, 1981."

! This supplemental agreement results in an increase of $70,000.00 from $99,847.00
} to $169,847.00.

facopt 32 rowded Neven, 3l ‘erms and cond ol he & d » block § tore chonged. emon vged and » il ‘orce and efec

D | -
‘ CONTRACTOR/ OFFERCR '§ NOT REQUIRED N A = - .

[ 36 300 s OCUNDE (7] CONTACTOR/OIFEROR 1§ RESUIED TO SIGN T™HIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN COMES TC ISIUNG OFFICE

4 NAME OF CONTRACTOR. Ofs2ace P 4 ‘SYU!S DF e .
| by 22 O i siave
K s i - v L C (..¢L -
{ S ot persen auth ‘o wgnl / '// TS.grature of Coniracting Oficer
LS NAME AND TITUE OF SIGNER i Trpe or prmt) 18 DATE SIGNED T8 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER Tspe or premi; 19 DAlE SIGNED
’ ! 1
’. MARY JO MATTIA EP 15 1880
10-101

8 0 1 0 9 ?_9_2@ . .5 "’"""‘."7"-"'-0 SPRICE 974 D= ¥3a- 10




